
 
 
 
 
 

AIC DRAW 2022 
OPEN AFL 

 
Round 1 

Fri February 4 

Cricket &Volleyball 
& AFL (Years 5-10)  

Round 1 
Sat Feb 5  

Chess 
 

Round 1 
Fri April 29 

Rugby & Football 
 

Round 1 
Sat April 30 

Tennis &Basketball 
& Rugby League 

Round 1 
Sat July 23 

VILLA v IONA 
PAD v SPLC 

SPC BYE 
SLC v ASH 

VILLA v IONA 
PAD v SPLC 
SEC v SPC 
SLC v ASH 

IONA v VILLA 
SPLC v PAD 
SPC v SEC 
ASH v SLC 

IONA v VILLA 
SPLC v PAD 
SPC v SEC 
ASH v SLC 

VILLA v IONA 
PAD v SPLC 
SEC v SPC 
SLC v ASH 

Round 2  
Fri February 11  

Round 2  
Sat February 12 

Round 2  
Fri May 6 

Round 2 
Sat May 7 

Round 2 
Sat July 30 

SPLC v VILLA 
SPC v IONA 
PAD v SLC 
ASH BYE 

SPLC v VILLA 
SPC v IONA 
PAD v SLC 
ASH v SEC 

VILLA v SPLC 
IONA v SPC 
SLC v PAD 
SEC v ASH 

VILLA v SPLC 
IONA v SPC 
SLC v PAD 
SEC v ASH 

SPLC v VILLA 
SPC v IONA 
PAD v SLC 
ASH v SEC 

Round 3  
Fri February 18  

Round 3  
Sat February 19 

Round 3  
Fri May 13 

Round 3 
Sat May 14 

Round 3 
Sat August 6 

VILLA v ASH 
SPLC BYE 
IONA v SLC 
SPC v PAD 

VILLA v ASH 
SEC v SPLC 
IONA v SLC 
SPC v PAD 

ASH v VILLA 
SPLC v SEC  
SLC v IONA 
PAD v SPC 

ASH v VILLA 
SPLC v SEC  
SLC v IONA 
PAD v SPC 

VILLA v ASH 
SEC v SPLC 
IONA v SLC 
SPC v PAD 

Round 4  
Fri February 25  

Round 4  
Sat February 26 

Round 4  
Fri May 20 

Round 4 
Sat May 21 

Round 4 
Sat August 20 

VILLA v SPC 
IONA BYE 
PAD v ASH 
SLC v SPLC 

VILLA v SPC 
SEC v IONA 
PAD v ASH 
SLC v SPLC 

SPC v VILLA 
IONA v SEC 
ASH v PAD 
SPLC v SLC 

SPC v VILLA 
IONA v SEC 
ASH v PAD 
SPLC v SLC 

VILLA v SPC 
SEC v IONA 
PAD v ASH 
SLC v SPLC 

Round 5  
Fri March 4 

Round 5  
 Sat March 5 

Round 5 
Fri May 27 

Round 5 
Sat May 28 

Round 5 
Sat August 27 

SLC v VILLA 
PAD BYE 

ASH v IONA 
SPLC v SPC 

SLC v VILLA 
PAD v SEC 
ASH v IONA 
SPLC v SPC 

VILLA v SLC 
SEC v PAD 
IONA v ASH 
SPC v SPLC 

VILLA v SLC 
SEC v PAD 
IONA v ASH 
SPC v SPLC 

SLC v VILLA 
PAD v SEC 
ASH v IONA 
SPLC v SPC 

Round 6  
Fri March 11 

Round 6  
Sat March 12 

Round 6 
Fri June 3 

Round 6 
Sat June 4 

Round 6 
Sat September 4 

VILLA BYE 
SPLC v ASH 
IONA v PAD 
SPC v SLC 

SEC v VILLA 
SPLC v ASH 
IONA v PAD 
SPC v SLC 

VILLA v SEC 
ASH v SPLC 
PAD v IONA 
SLC v SPC 

VILLA v SEC 
ASH v SPLC 
PAD v IONA 
SLC v SPC 

SEC v VILLA 
SPLC v ASH 
IONA v PAD 
SPC v SLC 

Round 7  
Fri March 18 

Round 7  
Sat March 19 

Round 7 
Fri June 10 

Round 7 
Sat June 11 

Round 7 
Sat September 11 

ASH v SPC 
SLC BYE 

VILLA v PAD 
IONA v SPLC 

ASH v SPC 
SLC v SEC 

VILLA v PAD 
IONA v SPLC 

SPC v ASH 
SEC v SLC 

PAD v VILLA 
SPLC v IONA 

SPC v ASH 
SEC v SLC 

PAD v VILLA 
SPLC v IONA  

ASH v SPC 
SLC v SEC 

VILLA v PAD 
IONA v SPLC 


